
Acton/Georgetown, Friday, April 7, 2006 27

THANK YOU FOR
CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press 
cannot be responsible for the cost of more than 
one incorrect insertion. Any errors in the  Clas-
sified  Section should be called to the attention of 
the  Classified Department after the FIRST inser-
tion. Adjustments  are  made  to  the  degree the  
error reduced the value of the ad.

DEADLINES
For Wednesday and Friday papers are:

DEADLINE MONDAY @ 4:00 pm for WEDNES-
DAY

DEADLINE THURSDAY @ 12:00 pm for FRIDAY

CALL: 905-873-0301
classified@independentfreepress.com
Monday to Friday 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

GEORGETOWN
Office/Retail.

Various Highway 7+
Prime Location
150-2,300 sq.ft.

Guaranteed Lowest 
Rent

Heat, Hydro, A/C incl.
Call: 905-703-1118

A MORTGAGE TREAT
1st, 2nd, 3rd Mortgages.

Eliminate all your DEBTS into one payment,
borrow as low as $10,000 PAY $50 - $100.

Use the money to payout those brutal loan or visa cards.
100% Financing Available OAC

WE DO ALL TYPES OF MORTGAGES
647-886-9181 or 416-999-9954

1-800-850-6024
(SuperChoice Mortgages)

ACTON and Georgetown 
detached $230K- $350K, 
rent to own possible. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc., 
Realtor 905-574-8882.

ACTON. Immaculate, 
3+1-bedrooms, 3-bath-
rooms, ceramics, pine 
cabinets, attached gar-
age, FAG, CAC, CVAC.
Quiet family street. Call 
905-703-4606.

NEARLY NEW 2 storey 
freehold 3 bedroom 4 
bath townhouse in de-
sirable Caledon.
Upgrades throughout.
Professionally finished 
basement. $319,000.
Open house Saturday & 
Sunday April 8 & 9, 15 & 
16. 11 am – 3 pm. Call 
Lynda. 416-452-7050.
Ron 416-357-7121.
Evenings 905-584-9166.

103 Private Sales

BRIGHT, cheery, 3-bed-
room, 2-storey in Acton.
Private sale $208,900.
Beautiful hardwood, 
fenced yard, great neigh-
bourhood. 519-853-4875 
or 519-763-4000.

110 Apartments/
Condos For Sale

1-BDRM condo in Mil-
ton's most sought after 
bldg. Fresh paint, new 
blinds, new flooring. 5 
appliances. Insuite laun-
dry. LOTS of amenities.
Use as investment rental 
unit or for your own use!  
Asking $174,500. Call 
905-864-6790 for more 
details.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close 
to Super Centre.
Available April 30th.
$1,700 net/month. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

100 Houses For Sale 150 Office/Business
Space

1,452 sq.ft. industrial unit, 
sprinklered, overhead 
door. Now available. Call 
Knolcrest Centre for infor-
mation 905-877-0202.

155 Stores For Sale,
Rent, Wanted

FOR rent small store in 
Mountainview Plaza 10 
Mountainview Road 
South 416-482-2727

160 Business
Opportunities

A US Entry Waiver or 
Criminal Record Pardon 

Apply,
Gone In 60 Seconds 

www.canadianpardons.ca
1-800-298-5520

AVON - home-based 
business! Fast-start 
success! Call and give 
yourself a raise! Sonia,
Independent Leader-
ship Representative,
905-702-8468, sakorigi-
nals@cogeco.ca

HOME SEWING busi-
ness. 75 customers. Turn 
key operation. Call 905-
877-8929.

PROMOTE YOUR BUSI-
NESS to over 4 million 
adult readers in South 
Central Ontario. Book 
your advertisement in 
over 75 Metroland com-
munity newspapers with 
one phone call. Call for 
information on weekly 
work ad packages (inter-
net listings included) 416-
493-1300 ext 276, 288, 
237 www.metroland.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit 
OK!  ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL CORP

1-888-307-7799

MORTGAGES
95% self employed,

95% new immigrants,
95% NO CREDIT,

95% discharged bankrupts.
416-777-0878 

www.
mortgagesolutions.tv

165 Mortgage,
Loans

ALMOST ALL
APPROVED*

103% mortgage financing 
with good credit!

100% for Ex-bankrupt or 
Current Poor Credit 

95% for Self-employed 
with no proof of income
Power of sale stopped!
Deferred closing costs 

program available
Call the local experts:

416-993-7799
mortgagesolutions@

cogeco.ca

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

"ATTRACTIVE" large 
bachelor in Rockwood.
Appliances/utilities in-
cluded. $675/month. May 
1st. Call 519-853-1213.
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